Color
g
Grey
Blue
Orange
11.8
11.8
11.8

ZK6 Terminal Block Accessories Compatibility
Some accessories may modify the terminal block's rating. See complete information in the accessories catalog page.
Description Type Order Code Pack(ing) Weight
pieces (1 pce)
End Stops BAZ1 1SNK900002R0000 20 5.30
BAM3 1SNK900001R0000 50 13.80
End Sections EK2.5 1SNK705910R0000 20 1.8
End Stops BAZH1 1SNK900102R0000 20 23.90
Jumper Bars JB6-3 1SNK906303R0000 50 2.10
Jumper Bars JB6-2 1SNK906302R0000 50 1.30
Jumper Bars JB8-3 1SNK908303R0000 50 4.10
Jumper Bars JB8-2 1SNK908302R0000 50 2.70
Jumper Bars JB8-5 1SNK908305R0000 40 7.00
Jumper Bars JB8-4 1SNK908304R0000 50 5.60
Cross Spacing Jumpers JB85-3 1SNK900603R0000 10 2.80
Jumper Bars JB8-10 1SNK908310R0000 20 14.20
Circuit Separators CS-R3 1SNK900107R0000 20 6.4
Circuit Separators CS-R2 1SNK900106R0000 20 3.8
Test Adapters TP4 1SNK900205R0000 20 2.41
Test Adapters TP2 1SNK900203R0000 20 1.73
Spacers ES-TC8 1SNK900104R0000 10 1.35
Test Connectors TC5-R1 1SNK900201R0000 10 5.23
Mounting Rails PR4 1SNA168500R1200 2 915.00
Mounting Rails PR3.G2 1SNA164800R0300 2
Mounting Rails PR30 1SNA173220R0500 2 328.00
Mounting Rails PR5 1SNA168700R2200 2
Mounting Rails PR50 1SNA178529R0400 2 1 288.00
Mounting Rails PR3.Z2 1SNA174300R1700 2
Terminal Block Markers MC512 1SNK140000R0000 22 9.00
Tools PS-3 1SNK900650R0000 1 380.00
Terminal Block Markers MC512PA 1SNK149999R0000 20 10.00
Terminal Block Markers MC512-YL 1SNK140004R0000 22 9.00
Terminal Block Markers MC612-YL 1SNK150004R0000 22 10.00
Terminal Block Markers MC612 1SNK150000R0000 22 10.00
Terminal Block Markers MC812 1SNK160000R0000 22 10.00
Terminal Block Markers MC612PA 1SNK159999R0000 20 11.00
Terminal Block Markers MC812PA 1SNK169999R0000 20 14.00
Terminal Block Markers MC812-YL 1SNK160004R0000 22 10.00
Terminal Block Markers UMH 1SNK900611R0000 10 0.20
Terminal Block Markers PROCAP5 1SNK900609R0000 20 0.69
Terminal Block Markers PROCAP8 1SNK900613R0000 20 1.00
Terminal Block Markers PROCAP6 1SNK900612R0000 20 0.78
Terminal Block Markers
Terminal Block Markers SAT8 1SNK900616R0000 5 6.00
As part of its on-going product improvement, ABB reserves the right to modify the characteristics or the products described in this document.
The information given is not contractual. For further details please contact the ABB company marketing these products in your country.
ABB | Technical Datasheet 1SNK162029D0201
ABB France
Low Voltage Products Division
Export Department
10, rue Ampère Z.I. - B.P. 114